PCW Chip Type,
125°C Reliability
Ripple Load Life of 2000h at 125°C.
High reliability, Low ESR, High ripple current.
SMD type : Lead free reflow soldering condition at
   260°C peak complete correspondence.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
   AEC-Q200 Qualified. Please contact us for details.

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tanδ
Leakage Current
（µA）
ESR
（mΩ）
（20℃ /100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（125℃ /100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
2.5
（0E） 2.8
270 5×6 0.08 270 16 1800 PCW0E271MCO1GS
390 6.3×6 0.08 292 15 1890 PCW0E391MCO1GS
820 8×7 0.08 615 14 2100 PCW0E821MCO1GS
1800 8×10 0.08 1350 13 2200 PCW0E182MCO1GS
4
（0G） 4.6
180 5×6 0.08 288 17 1720 PCW0G181MCO1GS
330 6.3×6 0.08 396 16 1800 PCW0G331MCO1GS
560 8×7 0.08 672 15 2150 PCW0G561MCO1GS
1200 8×10 0.08 1440 14 2300 PCW0G122MCO1GS
6.3
（0J） 7.2
150 5×6 0.08 378 18 1580 PCW0J151MCO1GS
220 6.3×6 0.08 415 16 1800 PCW0J221MCO1GS
470 8×7 0.08 888 15 2200 PCW0J471MCO1GS
1000 8×10 0.08 1890 14 2500 PCW0J102MCO1GS
Blue : New product （as of October 2024）
CAT.8100N
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor